Queen's () -vs- McGill )
10/13/2021 at McGill

Date: 10/13/2021 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Start; 7:04eM Queens s[ ol [
Attendance: 150 McGill 0 1 1 2
Location: McGill QNS: Matthew Needham (1); Matthew Hotchkiss (1); Nolan
Hutcheson (1); Liam Dunda (1)
MCG: Olivier Mathieu (1); Keanu Yamamoto (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type QNS MCG
1st 0:56 QNS Matthew Needham Josh Curtis, EV 1 0
1st 8:00 QNS Nolan Hutcheson Jakob Brahaney, Jacob Paquette EV 2 0
1st 14:24 QNS Matthew Hotchkiss Duncan Campbell, Jack Duff EV 3 0
2nd 8:35 MCG Olivier Mathieu Taylor Ford, EV 3 1
3rd 11:00 MCG Keanu Yamamoto Blake Hayward, Gabriel Villeneuve EV 3 2
3rd 19:12 QNS Liam Dunda , EN 4 2
Queen's Power Plays McGill Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 11:16 08:44 0 0 -- 2nd 10:01 18:40 08:39 0 0 --
3rd 00:00 0 0 - 08:39 (o} (¢} 0/1
3rd 19:38 00:22 0 0 --
09:06 (o} (o} 0/3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MCG Olivier Mathieu 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 3:16 PP
1st MCG Andrew Mcintyre 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR  11:16 PP
2nd QNS Jonathan Yantsis 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 5:14 PP
2nd QNS Josh Curtis 02:00 HOOKING MINOR  10:01 PP
2nd MCG Dalton Gally 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR  13:40 PP
2nd QNS Jack Duff 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  15:52
2nd MCG Dalton Gally 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  15:52
2nd MCG Will Warm 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  18:40
2nd MCG Jordan-Ty Fournier 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 18:40 PP
2nd QNS Stephen Gibson 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  18:40
2nd MCG Dalton Gally 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  20:00
2nd QNS Patrick Sanvido 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  20:00
3rd MCG Olivier Mathieu 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 2:53 PP
3rd MCG Caiden Daley 02:00 SLEW-FOOTING MINOR  19:38
3rd MCG Caiden Daley 02:00 SLEW-FOOTING MINOR  19:38 PP




Queen's 4

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

BLK

PR
o © ®o »wN|H

12
13
14
17
19
23
25
26
27
32
34
44
55

Patrick Sanvido
Jack Duff
Stephen Gibson
Jacob Paquette
Ben Fanjoy

Will Sirman
Matthew Needham
Duncan Campbell
Ryan Cranford
Josh Curtis
Matthew Hotchkiss
Holden Katzalay
Nolan Hutcheson
Jonathan Yantsis
Hayden Fowler
Liam Dunda
Graeme Brown
Anthony Popovich
Luke Richardson
Jakob Brahaney
Owen Lalonde

o

1-2
1-2
1-2

McGill 2

Pos

Totals

Player

hAhlOOOOOPRPROOFRPOFPOOORFR OOOOOO|I®

JIOP OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OFR OFrR OO0OO0OFR OFFr O|>»
OO 0O OO0 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOl|R
OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N
OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0O0DO0O00D00O0D0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|wW

OO0 O OO0 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoO|o
OO 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOo0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOOo
Q0O 0O 0O 00000000000 O0OO0ODO0ODO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

0-0

FO

5-10

Pen

OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

PR
N R © N o AN}

14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
30
35

Taylor Ford

Will Warm

Scott Walford
Blake Hayward
Caiden Daley
Brandon Skubel
Alex Plamondon
Jordan-Ty Fournier
Eric Uba

Olivier Mathieu
Samuel Tremblay
Gabriel Villeneuve
Keanu Yamamoto
Phil Gilmour
William Cyr
Brandon Frattaroli
Drew Bennett
Dalton Gally
Andrew Mclintyre
Emanuel Vella
Alexis Shank

o

1-2

Totals

Queen's Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

# Player

[

Mins

EN

NOO OOOOOOFr OO0OFRP OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOoO|®

Tota

WO O OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OORr OO0 R|>»
OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOlR
OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0D0DO0O0O0O00OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N
OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0D0DO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|wW

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 0000000000 Oo0OOoOOoOOoO oo
OO 0O 0O 0O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

McGill Goalkeeping

De
¢ Mins

0-0

10-20

OO O OO 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

32 Anthony Popovich

34 Luke Richardson

0:00

W_ 60:00

o

11

29

30 Emanuel Vella
35 Alexis Shank

L 20:00
39:21

22

Totals

NN OO

© (© O |r

©(© O|N

11

o O OO

29

Totals

wlo w>o

©(© O|N

O[O O |w

o0 OO

31



Queen's Faceoffs McGill Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays
[00:56] GOAL by QNS Matthew Needham (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Josh Curtis, On ice for QNS: , On ice for MCG: , goal
0-0 number 1 for season.
Queen's 1, McGill O
1-0 [03:16] Penalty on Olivier Mathieu MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-0 PP QNS [03:16] Start power play for QNS.

[08:00] GOAL by QNS Nolan Hutcheson, Assist by Jakob Brahaney and Jacob Paquette, On ice for QNS: , On ice for MCG: ,
1-0 goal number 1 for season.

Queen's 2, McGill O
2-0 [11:16] Penalty on Andrew Mcintyre MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
2-0 PP QNS [11:16] Start power play for QNS.

[14:24] GOAL by QNS Matthew Hotchkiss, Assist by Duncan Campbell and Jack Duff, On ice for QNS: , On ice for MCG: , goal
2-0 number 1 for season.

Queen's 3, McGill O
Period #2 Plays

PP
3-0 MCG [1 Olivier Mathieu (MCG) penalty complete.
PP
3-0 MCG [1 Andrew Mclintyre (MCG) penalty complete.
PP
3-0 MCG [1 End power play for QNS.
3-0 [05:14] Penalty on Jonathan Yantsis QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
PP
3-0 MCG [05:14] Start power play for MCG.
3-0 [08:35] GOAL by MCG Olivier Mathieu, Assist by Taylor Ford, On ice for MCG: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
Queen's 3, McGill 1
3-1 [10:01] Penalty on Josh Curtis QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
PP
3-1 MCG [10:01] Start power play for MCG.
3-1 [13:40] Penalty on Dalton Gally MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
3-1 [15:52] Penalty on Jack Duff QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
3-1 [15:52] Penalty on Dalton Gally MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
3-1 [18:40] Penalty on Will Warm MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
3-1 [18:40] Penalty on Jordan-Ty Fournier MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
PP
3-1 MCG [18:40] End power play for MCG.
3-1 [18:40] Penalty on Stephen Gibson QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
3-1 [20:00] Penalty on Dalton Gally MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
3-1 [20:00] Penalty on Patrick Sanvido QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

Period #3 Plays

3-1 PP QNS [] Jonathan Yantsis (QNS) penalty complete.
3-1 PP QNS [] Start power play for QNS.

3-1 PP QNS [] Josh Curtis (QNS) penalty complete.

3-1 PP QNS [] Start power play for QNS.

3-1 PP QNS [] Dalton Gally (MCG) penalty complete.

3-1 [1 Jack Duff (QNS) penalty complete.
3-1 [1 Dalton Gally (MCG) penalty complete.
3-1 [1 will Warm (MCG) penalty complete.
PP
3-1 MCG [1 Jordan-Ty Fournier (MCG) penalty complete.
PP
3-1 MCG [1 End power play for QNS.
3-1 [1 Stephen Gibson (QNS) penalty complete.
3-1 [1 Dalton Gally (MCG) penalty complete.
3-1 [1 Patrick Sanvido (QNS) penalty complete.
3-1 [02:53] Penalty on Olivier Mathieu MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

3-1 PP QNS [02:53] Start power play for QNS.

[11:00] GOAL by MCG Keanu Yamamoto, Assist by Blake Hayward and Gabriel Villeneuve, On ice for MCG: , On ice for QNS: ,
3-1 goal number 1 for season.

Queen's 3, McGill 2



3-2 [19:12] GOAL by QNS Liam Dunda EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for QNS: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.
Queen's 4, McGill 2

4-2 [19:38] Penalty on Caiden Daley MCG 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING.

4-2 [19:38] Penalty on Caiden Daley MCG 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING, (power play opp).

4-2 PP QNS [19:38] Start power play for QNS.

Period #0 Plays

PP

4-2 MCG [1 Olivier Mathieu (MCG) penalty complete.

4-2 [1 Caiden Daley (MCG) penalty complete.
PP

4-2 MCG [1 Caiden Daley (MCG) penalty complete.
PP

4-2 MCG [1 End power play for QNS.



