Queen's () -vs- McGill () 10/13/2021 at McGill

Date: 10/13/2021 **Start:** 7:04PM **Time:** 2:12 Attendance: 150 Location: McGill

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Queen's	3	0	1	4
McGill	0	1	1	2

QNS: Matthew Needham (1); Matthew Hotchkiss (1); Nolan Hutcheson (1); Liam Dunda (1)
MCG: Olivier Mathieu (1); Keanu Yamamoto (1)

Scoring Summary

Perio	d Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	QNS	MCG_
1st	0:56	QNS	Matthew Needham	Josh Curtis,	EV	1	0
1st	8:00	QNS	Nolan Hutcheson	Jakob Brahaney, Jacob Paquette	EV	2	0
1st	14:24	QNS	Matthew Hotchkiss	Duncan Campbell, Jack Duff	EV	3	0
2nd	8:35	MCG	Olivier Mathieu	Taylor Ford,	EV	3	1
3rd	11:00	MCG	Keanu Yamamoto	Blake Hayward, Gabriel Villeneuve	EV	3	2
3rd	19:12	QNS	Liam Dunda		EN	4	2

Queen's Power Plays

McGill Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	11:16		08:44	0	0		2nd	10:01	18:40	08:39	0	0	
3rd			00:00	0	0					08:39	0	0	0/1
3rd	19:38		00:22	0	0								
			09:06	0	0	0/3							

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	MCG	Olivier Mathieu	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	3:16	PP
1st	MCG	Andrew McIntyre	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	11:16	PP
2nd	QNS	Jonathan Yantsis	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	5:14	PP
2nd	QNS	Josh Curtis	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	10:01	PP
2nd	MCG	Dalton Gally	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	13:40	PP
2nd	QNS	Jack Duff	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	15:52	
2nd	MCG	Dalton Gally	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	15:52	
2nd	MCG	Will Warm	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	18:40	
2nd	MCG	Jordan-Ty Fournier	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	18:40	PP
2nd	QNS	Stephen Gibson	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	18:40	
2nd	MCG	Dalton Gally	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	20:00	
2nd	QNS	Patrick Sanvido	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	20:00	
3rd	MCG	Olivier Mathieu	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	2:53	PP
3rd	MCG	Caiden Daley	02:00	SLEW-FOOTING	MINOR	19:38	
3rd	MCG	Caiden Daley	02:00	SLEW-FOOTING	MINOR	19:38	PP

Individual

Queen's 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Patrick Sanvido	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	3	Jack Duff	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	4	Stephen Gibson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	Jacob Paquette	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Ben Fanjoy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Will Sirman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Matthew Needham	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Duncan Campbell	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Ryan Cranford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Josh Curtis	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Matthew Hotchkiss	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Holden Katzalay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Nolan Hutcheson	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
:	23	Jonathan Yantsis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
:	25	Hayden Fowler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
:	26	Liam Dunda	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
:	27	Graeme Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
;	32	Anthony Popovich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
;	34	Luke Richardson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Jakob Brahaney	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
!	55	Owen Lalonde	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	4	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

McGill 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Taylor Ford	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Will Warm	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	Scott Walford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Blake Hayward	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Caiden Daley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	11	Brandon Skubel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Alex Plamondon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Jordan-Ty Fournier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Eric Uba	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Olivier Mathieu	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	18	Samuel Tremblay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Gabriel Villeneuve	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Keanu Yamamoto	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Phil Gilmour	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	William Cyr	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Brandon Frattaroli	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Drew Bennett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Dalton Gally	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
	27	Andrew McIntyre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	30	Emanuel Vella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Alexis Shank	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	10-20	0

Queen's Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	o	Tota I
32	Anthony Popovich		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
34	Luke Richardson	W	60:00	2	0	9	9	11	0	29
	Totals			2	0	9	9	11	0	29

# Player	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
30 Emanuel Vella	L	20:00	3	0	9	0	0	0	9
35 Alexis Shank		39:21	0	0	13	9	0	0	22
Totals			3	0	22	9	0	0	31

Queen's Faceoffs McGill Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays [00:56] GOAL by QNS Matthew Needham (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Josh Curtis, On ice for QNS: , On ice for MCG: , go number 1 for season. Queen's 1, McGIII 0 [03:16] Penalty on Olivier Mathieu MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp). PP QNS [03:16] Start power play for QNS. [08:00] GOAL by QNS Nolan Hutcheson, Assist by Jakob Brahaney and Jacob Paquette, On ice for QNS: , On ice for M goal number 1 for season. Queen's 2, McGIII 0 [11:16] Penalty on Andrew McIntyre MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp). PP QNS [11:16] Start power play for QNS. [14:24] GOAL by QNS Matthew Hotchkiss, Assist by Duncan Campbell and Jack Duff, On ice for QNS: , On ice for MCC number 1 for season. Queen's 3, McGIII 0 Period #2 Plays	ICG: ,
O-0 number 1 for season. Queen's 1, McGill 0 1-0 [03:16] Penalty on Olivier Mathieu MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp). 1-0 PP QNS [03:16] Start power play for QNS. [08:00] GOAL by QNS Nolan Hutcheson, Assist by Jakob Brahaney and Jacob Paquette, On ice for QNS:, On ice for M goal number 1 for season. Queen's 2, McGill 0 2-0 [11:16] Penalty on Andrew McIntyre MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp). PP QNS [11:16] Start power play for QNS. [14:24] GOAL by QNS Matthew Hotchkiss, Assist by Duncan Campbell and Jack Duff, On ice for QNS:, On ice for MCC number 1 for season. Queen's 3, McGill 0 Period #2 Plays PP	ICG: ,
Oueen's 1, McGill 0 1-0 [03:16] Penalty on Olivier Mathieu MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp). 1-0 PP QNS [03:16] Start power play for QNS. [08:00] GOAL by QNS Nolan Hutcheson, Assist by Jakob Brahaney and Jacob Paquette, On ice for QNS:, On ice for M goal number 1 for season. Queen's 2, McGill 0 2-0 [11:16] Penalty on Andrew McIntyre MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp). 2-0 PP QNS [11:16] Start power play for QNS. [14:24] GOAL by QNS Matthew Hotchkiss, Assist by Duncan Campbell and Jack Duff, On ice for QNS:, On ice for MCC number 1 for season. Queen's 3, McGill 0 Period #2 Plays PP	
1-0 [03:16] Penalty on Olivier Mathieu MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp). 1-0 PP QNS [03:16] Start power play for QNS. [08:00] GOAL by QNS Nolan Hutcheson, Assist by Jakob Brahaney and Jacob Paquette, On ice for QNS: , On ice for M goal number 1 for season. Queen's 2, McGill 0 2-0 [11:16] Penalty on Andrew McIntyre MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp). 2-0 PP QNS [11:16] Start power play for QNS. [14:24] GOAL by QNS Matthew Hotchkiss, Assist by Duncan Campbell and Jack Duff, On ice for QNS: , On ice for MCC number 1 for season. Queen's 3, McGill 0 Period #2 Plays PP	
[08:00] GOAL by QNS Nolan Hutcheson, Assist by Jakob Brahaney and Jacob Paquette, On ice for QNS: , On ice for M goal number 1 for season. Queen's 2, McGill 0 2-0 [11:16] Penalty on Andrew McIntyre MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp). 2-0 PP QNS [11:16] Start power play for QNS. [14:24] GOAL by QNS Matthew Hotchkiss, Assist by Duncan Campbell and Jack Duff, On ice for QNS: , On ice for MCC number 1 for season. Queen's 3, McGill 0 Period #2 Plays PP	
1-0 goal number 1 for season. Queen's 2, McGill 0 2-0 [11:16] Penalty on Andrew McIntyre MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp). 2-0 PP QNS [11:16] Start power play for QNS. [14:24] GOAL by QNS Matthew Hotchkiss, Assist by Duncan Campbell and Jack Duff, On ice for QNS: , On ice for MCC number 1 for season. Queen's 3, McGill 0 Period #2 Plays PP	
Queen's 2, McGill 0 2-0 [11:16] Penalty on Andrew McIntyre MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp). 2-0 PP QNS [11:16] Start power play for QNS. [14:24] GOAL by QNS Matthew Hotchkiss, Assist by Duncan Campbell and Jack Duff, On ice for QNS: , On ice for MCC number 1 for season. Queen's 3, McGill 0 Period #2 Plays PP	₃: , goal
2-0 PP QNS [11:16] Start power play for QNS. [14:24] GOAL by QNS Matthew Hotchkiss, Assist by Duncan Campbell and Jack Duff, On ice for QNS: , On ice for MCC number 1 for season. Queen's 3, McGill 0 Period #2 Plays PP	S: , goal
[14:24] GOAL by QNS Matthew Hotchkiss, Assist by Duncan Campbell and Jack Duff, On ice for QNS: , On ice for MCC number 1 for season. Queen's 3, McGill 0 Period #2 Plays PP	à: , goal
2-0 number 1 for season. Queen's 3, McGill 0 Period #2 Plays PP	s. , guai
Period #2 Plays	
PP	
3-0 MCG [] Olivier Mathieu (MCG) penalty complete.	
PP	
3-0 MCG [] Andrew McIntyre (MCG) penalty complete. PP	
3-0 MCG [] End power play for QNS.	
3-0 [05:14] Penalty on Jonathan Yantsis QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp). PP	
3-0 MCG [05:14] Start power play for MCG.	
3-0 [08:35] GOAL by MCG Olivier Mathieu, Assist by Taylor Ford, On ice for MCG: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for se	eason.
Queen's 3, McGill 1 3-1 [10:01] Penalty on Josh Curtis QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).	
PP	
3-1 MCG [10:01] Start power play for MCG. 3-1 [13:40] Penalty on Dalton Gally MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).	
3-1 [15:52] Penalty on Jack Duff QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.	
3-1 [15:52] Penalty on Dalton Gally MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.	
3-1 [18:40] Penalty on Will Warm MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING. 3-1 [18:40] Penalty on Jordan-Ty Fournier MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).	
PP	
3-1 MCG [18:40] End power play for MCG. 3-1 [18:40] Penalty on Stephen Gibson QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.	
3-1 [20:00] Penalty on Dalton Gally MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.	
3-1 [20:00] Penalty on Patrick Sanvido QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.	
Period #3 Plays	
3-1 PP QNS [] Jonathan Yantsis (QNS) penalty complete.	
3-1 PP QNS [] Start power play for QNS. 3-1 PP QNS [] Josh Curtis (QNS) penalty complete.	
3-1 PP QNS [] Start power play for QNS.	
3-1 PP QNS [] Dalton Gally (MCG) penalty complete.	
3-1 [] Jack Duff (QNS) penalty complete.	
3-1 [] Dalton Gally (MCG) penalty complete. 3-1 [] Will Warm (MCG) penalty complete.	
PP	
3-1 MCG [] Jordan-Ty Fournier (MCG) penalty complete. PP	
3-1 MCG [] End power play for QNS.	
3-1 [] Stephen Gibson (QNS) penalty complete. 3-1 [] Dalton Gally (MCG) penalty complete.	
3-1 [] Patrick Sanvido (QNS) penalty complete.	
3-1 [02:53] Penalty on Olivier Mathieu MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).	
3-1 PP QNS [02:53] Start power play for QNS.	
[11:00] GOAL by MCG Keanu Yamamoto, Assist by Blake Hayward and Gabriel Villeneuve, On ice for MCG: , On ice for goal number 1 for season.	- ONG
Queen's 3, McGill 2	r QNS: ,

3-2		[19:12] GOAL by QNS Liam Dunda EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for QNS: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.
		Queen's 4, McGill 2
4-2		[19:38] Penalty on Caiden Daley MCG 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING.
4-2		[19:38] Penalty on Caiden Daley MCG 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING, (power play opp).
4-2	PP QNS	S [19:38] Start power play for QNS.
		Period #0 Plays
	PP	
4-2	MCG	[] Olivier Mathieu (MCG) penalty complete.
4-2		[] Caiden Daley (MCG) penalty complete.
	PP	
4-2	MCG	[] Caiden Daley (MCG) penalty complete.
	PP	
4-2	MCG	[] End power play for QNS.